Pionirsko prvenstvo Beograda 2020
Start list by classes

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019

sub 13.6.2020 18:23

Page 1

tno

M12 (21)
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M14 (9)

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

M16 (7)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

M20 (8)

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Chipno

2140612
233331
2070984
223783
1413327
4660103
2140610
233332
2077041
2140608
4660105
428063
437223
428059
435116
233125

1413993
435114
2077072
435115

233290
2140609
233034
233328
428069
2116501
2800962

2095313
2800963
2070981
2015226
2095312
2077071
1413991

2116510
1413997

435110
8090485
2140601
2077059

Name

15km 12C
llija Milutinovi¢
Luka Malié
David Petrovié¢
Nikola Tasié
Vukasin lli¢
Luka Seli¢
Lazar Milutinovié
Milan Miljkovi¢
Luka Simunovié
Vuk Gilanovié
Nenad Popovic
Filip TanCev
Aleksa Zagorac
Sava Milosevi¢
Porde Mrden
Mihailo Karpic¢
UroS Kali¢anin
Porde Kolarié¢
Pavle Trkulja
DusSan Prica
Luka VraneSevi¢

1,8km 13C

Boris Bukumiric
Sava Velickovié
Filip Radovanovic¢
Marko Panié

Nikola MiloSevié
Petar Rodié¢
Damjanovi¢ Antonio
Vacant

Vacant

21km 14C

Jovan Vuleta
Andrej Damjanovié¢
Srdan Popovi¢
Marko Markovic
Janko Zivkov
Nikola Kosti¢
Stefan Bauer

25km 17C

Nemanja Vasiljevi¢
lvan Vujanovi¢
Nikola Talijan

Milan Najdanovic
Mihailo Glamoclija
Jorgi¢ Nemanja
Vacant

Vacant

Club

Celik CLK

Novi Sad NSD
Strazilovo STR
Celik CLK

Novi Sad NSD
Strazilovo STR
Celik CLK

Novi Sad NSD
Strazilovo STR
Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR _
Urbana Suma US
PTT PTT
Urbana 3uma US
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Kosutnjak KOS
PTT PTT
Pobeda POB
DMB DMB
Pobeda POB

Jasenica JAS
Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Jasenica JAS
Urbana Suma US
Pobeda POB
Ko3utnjak KOS
Vacant

Vacant

Strazilovo STR
Kosutnjak KOS
Strazilovo STR
Jasenica JAS

Strazilovo STR
Kosutnjak KOS
Strazilovo STR

Celik CLK
KoSutnjak KOS
Jasenica JAS
Ko3utnjak KOS
DIF DIF 3
KosSutnjak KOS
Vacant

Vacant

Start

11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00
11:37:00
11:39:00
11:41:00

11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00

11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00
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M21 (21)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

M35 (6)

67
68
69
70
71
72

M45 (10)

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

M55 (8)

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Chipno

1452994
1395256
1413994
7202850

500586
2077046
2140606
2066882

2128897
1300746
2064122
8077070
7202874
1302834
2800632
2128896
1302835
2034115

206458
1413990

9998889
1401554

1396144

206411
2066478
430333
2015230
8416527
233232
233258

233271
233233
233042
233052
9599997
1401688

Name

31km 21C

Strahinja Streli¢
Miljan Mimi¢

Marko Radovanovié
Mihailo Radinovi¢
Porde Arizanovié
Milo$ Josifovié¢
Dejan Rankovi¢
Marko Gruji¢

Danilo Radovanovié
Marko Milentijevi¢
Nikola Spaskovic¢
Bojan Pajcin
Dusan Markovi¢
SaSa Nikoli¢

Dejan Nikoli¢

Petar Bojovi¢

Mario Marié¢

Marko Stevanovic¢
Aleksandar Joci¢
UroS Mladenovié
Aleksandar Petrovié¢

2,7km 20C

Predrag Krstic¢
Slobodan Veljovi¢
Dejan Avramovic
Slobodan Radovanovié¢
Vacant

Vacant

25km 17C

Aleksandar Stojanovié¢
Vladimir Prica

Dejan Cvorovi¢

Ivan Bukumiri¢

Srdan Markovié

Dejan Palamarevié¢
Dejan Radovanovic¢
Ivan Jovanovié
Vacant

Vacant

22km 16C

Vlastimir Marjanovic¢
Branislav Radosavljevi¢
Uros Vlaji¢

Miroslav Stevanovic¢

llija Dimitrijevi¢

DusSan Babi¢

Vacant

Vacant

Club

Paraéin PCN
Pobeda POB
Paraéin PCN
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Pobeda POB
Avala AVA
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Soko 2015 SOK
Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD
Strazilovo STR

Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
KoSutnjak KOS
Magic Map MGM
Vacant

Vacant

Jasenica JAS
DMB DMB
Pobeda POB
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB
DIFDIF
Paraéin PCN
Individualac IND
Vacant

Vacant

Kopaonik KOP
DIF DIF
Jasenica JAS
Soko 2015 SOK
DIF DIF
Pobeda POB
Vacant

Vacant

Start

11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00
11:37:00
11:39:00
11:41:00
11:43:00
11:45:00
11:47:00
11:49:00
11:51:00

11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00

11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00
11:37:00
11:39:00
11:41:00

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00



Pionirsko prvenstvo Beograda 2020
Start list by classes

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019

sub 13.6.2020 18:23

Page 3

tno

M65 (4)

91
92
93
94

M70 (5)

95
96
97
98
99

712 (13)

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

714 (15)

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

716 (14)

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Chipno

2077061
348523

2015222
2099333
2077055

233357

2116506
1413325
4654791
2070986
4654793
2116507
7202849
4660099
1420852

435113

430327

2140607
2015223
1452995
348532
2114770
233048
2140605
4660106
1450856
233337
437230

2128886

233121

2116502
435131

2128887

1413992
1413326

Name

2,1km 14C

Vojislav Radovanac
Milan Cvetkovi¢
Josip Ducak
Vacant

20km 17C
Miodrag Radisavljevi¢

Stanislav Zolnaj
Branko Gruiji¢
Borislav Stevanovié
Vacant

15km 12C

Mina Vuckovic
Tara Zagar

Anka Rankovi¢
Mirjana Popovi¢
Una Marki¢evié
Marta Trajkovic¢
Nada Doljancevi¢
Doris Nikoli¢
Emilija Veljovi¢
Marija Mrden
Zarja Kali¢anin
Danica Doljancevi¢
Vacant

1,8km 13C

Senka Rankovic¢
Dunja Bukumiric
Sofija Nikoli¢
Emilija Marinkovi¢
Sorban Dunja
Ana Stanisavljevi¢
Milica Vasiljevi¢
Ana Simunovic¢
Markovi¢ Miljana
Janji¢ Sofija
Andela Veljovi¢
Dorci¢ Anja
Macanovi¢ Iskra
Milica Stuparevic¢
Tijana NeSi¢

20km 17C

Tati¢ Dunja
Marija OZegovi¢
Andela Sulki¢
Dmitra Sesti¢
Teodora Staji¢
Robin Nikoli¢
Ana Marija Zagar

Ljubenovi¢ Anastasija

Club

PTT PTT

Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Vacant

Jasenica JAS
Avala AVA
Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Vacant

Celik CLK

Novi Sad NSD
Celik CLK
Strazilovo STR
Celik CLK
Celik CLK

PTT PTT
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Pobeda POB _
KoSutnjak KOS
PTT PTT
Vacant

Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Osa OSA
Jasenica JAS
Celik CLK
StraZilovo STR
Jasenica JAS
Ko3utnjak KOS
Magic Map MGM
Kosutnjak KOS
Pobeda POB _
KosSutnjak KOS
Kopaonik KOP

DIF DIF
Pobeda POB
PTT PTT
Pobeda POB _
KoSutnjak KOS
Pobeda POB
Novi Sad NSD_
KosSutnjak KOS

Start

11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00

11:28:00
11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00

11:06:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
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716 (14)

136
137
138
139
140
141

720 (6)

142
143
144
145
146
147

721 (19)

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

735 (4)

167
168
169
170

745 (7)

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Chipno

1413328
2077069

435130

1452985
8080603
2077040
2077031

2116508
338528
233094
233351

2077051

1428919

8311311

2800949

2064123
233173

2049700
233226
428047

1401523
233117

2077052
428068

2043365
1403182

206413
2077032
2077070
2070989
2116505

Name

20km 17C

Milica Zagar

Ivana Markovié
Aleksandra Savi¢
Andrea Stojanovic¢
Vacant

Vacant

22km 15C

Ana Prusac
Nevena Najdanovi¢
Mia Krtinié¢

Eva Solaja

Vacant

Vacant

26km 20C

Teodora Milutinovié¢
Mirjana Markovi¢
Katarina Cvetkovié
Ekaterina Marinkovié
Tamara lli¢

Dragana Dokmanovic¢
Tati¢ Natalija

Milena Bojovi¢
Jovana Jankovié
Maja Kopta

Marina Stevanovié
Mirjana Veljovic¢
Marija Tadi¢

Ivana Babié

Ana Jankovié
Tamara Komatovi¢
Katarina Vasi¢
Vacant

Vacant

25km 17C
Marijana Mijanovi¢
NataSa Petrovié¢
Vacant
Vacant

22km 16C

Valentina Grozdanié
Irina Juhas

Mirela Markovié
Merima Bakié
Jelena Velji¢
Vacant

Vacant

Club

(cont.)

Novi Sad NSD
Pobeda POB
PTT PTT
Pobeda POB
Vacant
Vacant

Pobeda POB _
Kosutnjak KOS
Pobeda POB
Kosutnjak KOS
Vacant

Vacant

Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Celik CLK
Jasenica JAS
Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
DIF DIF
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Soko 2015 SOK
Magic Map MGM
DIF DIF
Pobeda POB
Kopaonik KOP
Pobeda POB
Individualac IND
Vacant

Vacant

Pobeda POB
Magic Map MGM
Vacant

Vacant

Pobeda POB
DIF DIF
Pobeda POB
Avala AVA
Pobeda POB
Vacant
Vacant

Start

11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00
11:32:00

11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00

11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00
11:50:00
11:52:00
11:54:00
11:56:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
12:02:00
12:04:00
12:06:00

11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00

11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
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755 (6)
178 1401562
179 233285
180 2128898
181 2800112
182
183
765 (5)
184 430335
185 1417076
186 2082999
187
188
Z70 (3)
189
190 206415
191
SZS-B (13)
192
193 233058
194
195
196
197 1407892
198 233384
199 2077030
200
201
202
203 4660104

204

Name

2,1km 14C

Jelena Babi¢
Biljana Gruiji¢
OtaSevié¢ Jaroslava
Snezana Todosi¢
Vacant

Vacant

20km 17C

Milica Jovanovic
Dragica Zolnaj
Ljubica BaCanac
Vacant

Vacant

1,8km 13C

Vacant
Mirjana Milaci¢ Baji¢
Vacant

21km 14C

Aleksandra Ivankovié
Filip Cvetkovi¢
Branislav Stefanovié
Tamara Zidar
Gordana Tadi¢ Stefanovi¢
Iskra Luka

Dejan Jovanovi¢
Luka IvaniSevi¢
Natalija .

Snezana Mani¢
Ivona Stojanovic
Marija Hrnjcar
Vacant

Club

Pobeda POB
Celik CLK
Pobeda POB
Pobeda POB
Vacant
Vacant

Soko 2015 SOK
Avala AVA

DIF DIF

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Pobeda POB
Vacant

Individualac IND
Pobeda POB
Individualac IND
PTT PTT
Individualac IND
Urbana 3uma US
Kopaonik KOP
DMB DMB

DIF DIF
Individualac IND
DIF DIF
Strazilovo STR
Vacant

Start

11:01:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:09:00
11:11:00

11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00

11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00

11:13:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00
11:37:00



